Minnesota State Fair 2021 - Competition Results
Open Class Dairy Cattle

41-01 Red & White Spring Heifer Calf, Mar-May 2021

DCO31
DC076
DC090
DC047
DC115
DC030
DC143
DC068

Bonnie and Henk Van Dyk Willows Edge
Anthony Kohls Do-N-Joy Genetics

Jamie Endvick Endvick Genetics

Lucie Thibault Cross-Town Dairy

Eric Wachtendonk Donks Dairy

Jacob and Megan Gochnauer Go-For Holsteins
Dale Rupprecht Sherdale Farms

Chuck Will Willolea Holsteins

41-02 Red & White Winter Heifer Calf, Dec 2020-Feb 2021
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DC045
DC149
DC134
DC045
DC125
DC083
DC165
DC143

Hope Morrison Blackjack Holsteins
Nathan Donnay Sunkist Acres

Chris Schulze Twist-View Genetics
Hope Morrison Blackjack Holsteins
Ashley Gruenes Twin Spruce Farm
Clara Thompson Little Valley Dairy
Jason Raymond SONDAD Holsteins
Dale Rupprecht Sherdale Farms

41-03 Red & White Fall Heifer Calf, Sept-Nov 2020
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41-04 Red & White Summer Yearling Heifer, June-Aug 2020
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DC045
DC038
DC125
DC042
DC088
DC047
DC115
DC173
DC095

DC125
DC081
DC023
DCO73
DC174

Hope Morrison Blackjack Holsteins
Scott Culbertson Macland

Ashley Gruenes Twin Spruce Farm
Brea Kieffer Kiefland Holsteins

James Kappers Oak-Ridge-K Holsteins
Lucie Thibault Cross-Town Dairy

Eric Wachtendonk Donks Dairy
Russell Kurth

Chad Popp Denn-Mar Farm

Ashley Gruenes Twin Spruce Farm
Tanner Rohner

Loren Olson Raylore Farm

Karla Smieja Starlight Acres

Ryan & Ronald Engstrand
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New Richmond, WI
Arlington, MN

Eden Valley, MN
River Falls, WI
Bloomer, WI

West Concord, MN
Thief River Falls, MN
Underwood, MN

Wykoff, MN
Glencoe, MN
Holland, MN

Wykoff, MN
Richmond, MN
Plainview, MN

New Richmond, WI
Thief River Falls, MN

Wykoff, MN

Pine Island, MN
Richmond, MN
Utica, MN

Spring Valley, MN
River Falls, WI
Bloomer, WI

St Paul, MN

Rice, MN

Richmond, MN
New London, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Little Falls, MN
St Paul, MN
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41-05 Red & White Spring Yearling Heifer, Mar-May 2020

1 DC031  Bonnie and Henk Van Dyk Willows Edge New Richmond, WI

2 DC083  Clara Thompson Little Valley Dairy Plainview, MN

3 DC073  Karla Smieja Starlight Acres Llttle Falls, MN

4 DC068  Chuck Will Willolea Holsteins Underwood, MN

5 DC174  Ryan & Ronald Engstrand St Paul, MN
41-06 Red & White Winter Yearling Heifer, Dec 2019-Feb 2020

1 DC023  Loren Olson Raylore Farm Hutchinson, MN

2 DC048  Tracy Schaefer Scha-Way Lafayette, MN

3 DC091  Heather Raths Sweet Dreams Ayrshires JM Dairy Lake City, MN
41-09 Red & White Milking Yearling Heifer, on or after Sept 1, 2019

1 DC019  Jerome Stransky Stranshome Owatonna, MN

2 DC031  Bonnie and Henk Van Dyk Willows Edge New Richmond, WI

3 DC133  Andrew Stuewe Flower-Brook Registered Holsteins Hamburg, MN, MN

4 DC042  Brea Kieffer Kiefland Holsteins Utica, MN
41-10 Red & White Summer Junior 2 Year Old Cow, Jun-Aug 2019

1 DC133  Andrew Stuewe Flower-Brook Registered Holsteins Hamburg, MN, MN

2 DC045  Hope Morrison Blackjack Holsteins Wykoff, MN

3 DC169  Dulcie Anderson Hager Hill Ellsworth, WI

4 DC031  Bonnie and Henk Van Dyk Willows Edge New Richmond, WI

5 DC101  Hailey Frericks Taylorview Holsteins Grove City, MN
41-12 Red & White Senior 2 Year Old Cow, Sept 2018-Feb 2019

1 DC157  Tracker Dodds Win-De Acres Frederic, WI

2 DC125  Ashley Gruenes Twin Spruce Farm Richmond, MN

3 DC035  Gary Rydeen Boot-Lake Marine St. Croix, MN

4 DC149  Nathan Donnay Sunkist Acres Glencoe, MN
41-13 Red & White Junior 3 Year Old Cow, Mar-Aug 2018

1 DC073  Karla Smieja Starlight Acres Little Falls, MN

2 DC081  Tanner Rohner New London, MN

3 DC100  Taylor Fester Taylorview Holsteins Grove City, MN

4 DC031  Bonnie and Henk Van Dyk Willows Edge New Richmond, WI

5 DC174  Ryan & Ronald Engstrand St Paul, MN
41-14 Red & White Senior 3 Year Old Cow, Sept 2017-Feb 2018

1 DC036  Corey Feltmann Feltmann Dairy LLC Norwood, MN

2 DC133  Andrew Stuewe Flower-Brook Registered Holsteins Hamburg, MN, MN

3 DC125  Ashley Gruenes Twin Spruce Farm Richmond, MN
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41-15 Red & White Cow, 4 years Old, Sept 2016-Aug 2017
1 DC019  Jerome Stransky Stranshome

2 DC100  Taylor Fester Taylorview Holsteins
3 DC173  Russell Kurth

41-16 Red & White Cow, 5 years Old, Sept 2015-Aug 2016
1 DC038  Scott Culbertson Macland

2 DC125  Ashley Gruenes Twin Spruce Farm

41-17 Red & White Cow, 6 years Old or over, before Sept 2015

1 DC047  Lucie Thibault Cross-Town Dairy
2 DC023  Loren Olson Raylore Farm

41-18 Red & White 125,000 Ib. Cow
1 DC125  Ashley Gruenes Twin Spruce Farm

2 DC143  Dale Rupprecht Sherdale Farms

41-21 Red & White Best Uddered Cows
1 DC019  Jerome Stransky Stranshome

41-23 Red & White Best Three Females
1 DC133  Andrew Stuewe Flower-Brook Registered Holsteins

2 DC031  Bonnie and Henk Van Dyk Willows Edge

41-24 Red & White Produce of Dam
1 DC068  Chuck Will Willolea Holsteins

41-25 Red & White Junior Champion & Reserve
1 DC045  Hope Morrison Blackjack Holsteins

2 DC045  Hope Morrison Blackjack Holsteins

41-26 Red & White Intermediate Champion & Reserve
1 DC036  Corey Feltmann Feltmann Dairy LLC

2 DC133  Andrew Stuewe Flower-Brook Registered Holsteins

41-27 Red & White Senior Champion & Reserve
1 DC019  Jerome Stransky Stranshome

2 DC038  Scott Culbertson Macland

41-28 Red & White Grand Champion & Reserve
1 DC019  Jerome Stransky Stranshome

2 DC036  Corey Feltmann Feltmann Dairy LLC

41-29 Red & White Premier Breeder
1 DC133  Andrew Stuewe Flower-Brook Registered Holsteins

41-30 Red & White Premier Exhibitor
1 DC125  Ashley Gruenes Twin Spruce Farm
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Owatonna, MN
Grove City, MN
St Paul, MN

Pine Island, MN
Richmond, MN

River Falls, WI
Hutchinson, MN

Richmond, MN
Thief River Falls, MN

Owatonna, MN

Hamburg, MN, MN
New Richmond, WI

Underwood, MN

Wykoff, MN
Wykoff, MN

Norwood, MN
Hamburg, MN, MN

Owatonna, MN
Pine Island, MN

Owatonna, MN
Norwood, MN

Hamburg, MN, MN

Richmond, MN
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41-31 Red & White Champion Bred and Owned

1 DC133  Andrew Stuewe Flower-Brook Registered Holsteins
42-01 Ayrshire Spring Heifer Calf, on or after Mar 1, 2021 & over 4 months

1 DC146  D-N-A Cattle Company D-N-A Cattle Company

2 DC150  Good-Vue Ayrshires Good-Vue Ayrshires

3 DC150  Good-Vue Ayrshires Good-Vue Ayrshires

4 DC091  Heather Raths Sweet Dreams Ayrshires JM Dairy

42-02 Ayrshire Winter Heifer Calf, Dec 2020-Feb 2021
1 DC150  Good-Vue Ayrshires Good-Vue Ayrshires

DC143  Dale Rupprecht Sherdale Farms
DCO069  John Irrthum Bar-Vue Farms

DC167  Austin Raymond Sondad AYRSHIRES
DC067  Alex Schroeder Schroeder Holsteins
DC056  New-Vue Ayrshires New-Vue Ayrshires

42-03 Ayrshire Fall Heifer Calf, Sept-Nov 2020
1 DC128  Deagen Sandelier Carlaton Farms
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DC082  Steve Searles Stillmore Cattle Company

DC058  Bruce Wood Maple Breeze Dairy

DC150  Good-Vue Ayrshires Good-Vue Ayrshires

DC091  Heather Raths Sweet Dreams Ayrshires JM Dairy
DC024  Marcus Kajer Windbreak Farm
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42-04 Ayrshire Summer Yearling Heifer, June-Aug 2020
1 DC135  John Cannon Sco-Lo

2 DC091  Heather Raths Sweet Dreams Ayrshires JM Dairy

42-05 Ayrshire Spring Yearling Heifer, Mar-May 2020
1 DC135  John Cannon Sco-Lo

2 DC073  Karla Smieja Starlight Acres
3 DC135  John Cannon Sco-Lo

42-06 Ayrshire Winter Senior Yearling Heifer, Dec 2019-Feb 2020

1 DCO071  Eric Lang
2 DC060  Danielle Tews Elm Hollow Farm
3 DC166  Dylan Raymond Sondad Ayrshires

42-07 Ayrshire Fall Senior Yearling Heifer, Sept-Nov 2019
1 DC082  Steve Searles Stillmore Cattle Company

42-11 Ayrshire Junior 2 Year Old Cow, Mar-Aug 2019
1 DC170  Janell Koch Three JK Jillian and Joel Koch
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Hamburg, MN, MN

Nicollet, MN
Goodridge, MN
Goodridge, MN
Lake City, MN

Goodridge, MN
Thief River Falls, MN
Wanamingo, MN
New Richmond, WI
Courtland, MN
Maple Lake, MN

Loyal, WI

Pine Island, MN
Plainview, MN
Goodridge, MN
Lake City, MN
New Prague, MN

Dyersville, 1A
Lake City, MN

Dyersville, 1A
Llttle Falls, MN
Dyersville, 1A

Brooklyn, 1A
Brookings, SD
New Richmond, WI

Pine Island, MN

Winsted, MN
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